	Date
	Site
	Topic

	Fri 29 Jan PM
	Rotherham
	CANCELLED

	Fri 26 Feb PM
	Organised by CAT
	Mini-YAT

	Fri 19 Mar PM
	Doncaster
	

	Fri 16 April PM
	Barnsley
	

	Fri 14 May AM/PM?- TBC
	To be organised by SHARC
	Research day- can be any day of that week?

	Fri 25 June- PM
	Rotherham
	

	Fri 16 July –AM/PM?- TBC
	Organised by CAT
	?Trainee wellbeing day?

	Aug 21
	Summer hols
	No teaching

	Fri 17 Sept PM
	Doncaster
	

	Fri 8 Oct AM/PM?- TBC
	To be organised by CAT
	YAT

	Fri 19 Nov PM
	Rotherham
	

	Fri 17 Dec PM
	Barnsley
	


South Yorkshire CART teaching dates Jan 2021 to Dec 2021
